Date
2/12/2025
2/16/2025
2/19/2025
2/23/2025
2/26/2025
3/2/2025
3/5/2025
3/9/2025
3/19/2025
4/2/2025
4/30/2025

Date
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/15/2025
3/18/2025
3/21/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/4/2025
4/7/2025
4/11/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
5/1/2024
5/3/2025
5/4/2025
5/5/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025

Holy Cross Girls 2025 Practice Schedule

Start Time
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

End Time
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Holy Cross 2025 Girls Tennis Schedule

Start Time
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
TBD
3:45 PM
4: 00PM
4: 00PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
?

?

3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

Game / Event Name
Beechwood at Richardson Road
at Scott

at Mason County

at Dixie

at Campbell County

Conner at Central Park

Boone County at Boone Woods
Cov. Latin at Richardson Rd.
NCC at Newport

Simon Kenton tournament
Simon Kenton tournament
Villa at Richardson Rd.

St. Henry at Richardson Rd.

at Beechwood

Conner at Central Park

NCC at Richardson Rd

at Bellevue

at Lloyd

at Walton Verona

at Ryle

Boone County at Boone Woods
All "A" Tournament

All "A" Tournament

at Beechwood

Calvary Christian at Richardson Rd.

Lloyd at Richardson Rd.

Practice Site
Richardson Road
Five Seasons
Richardson Road
Five Seasons
Richardson Road
Five Seasons
Richardson Road
Five Seasons
Richardson Road
Richardson Road
Richardson Road

Girls only
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Girls only
Girls only

JV Girls only
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Girls only
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls
Girls only
Boys and Girls
Boys and Girls



