Holy Cross Girls 2025 Practice Schedule

Date	Start Time	End Time	Practice Site
2/12/2025	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road
2/16/2025	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Five Seasons
2/19/2025	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road
2/23/2025	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Five Seasons
2/26/2025	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road
3/2/2025	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Five Seasons
3/5/2025	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road
3/9/2025	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Five Seasons
3/19/2025	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road
4/2/2025	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road
4/30/2025	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	Richardson Road

Holy Cross 2025 Girls Tennis Schedule

Date	Start Time	Game / Event Name	
3/12/2025	3:45 PM	Beechwood at Richardson Road	Girls only
3/13/2025	3:45 PM	at Scott	Boys and Girls
3/15/2025	TBD	at Mason County	Boys and Girls
3/18/2025	3:45 PM	at Dixie	Boys and Girls
3/21/2025	4: 00PM	at Campbell County	Boys and Girls
3/24/2025	4: 00PM	Conner at Central Park	Boys and Girls
3/25/2025	3:45 PM	Boone County at Boone Woods	Boys and Girls
3/26/2025	3:45 PM	Cov. Latin at Richardson Rd.	Boys and Girls
3/27/2025	3:45 PM	NCC at Newport	Boys and Girls
3/31/2025	3:45 PM	Simon Kenton tournament	Boys and Girls
4/1/2025	3:45 PM	Simon Kenton tournament	Boys and Girls
4/4/2025	3:45 PM	Villa at Richardson Rd.	Girls only
4/7/2025	3:45 PM	St. Henry at Richardson Rd.	Girls only
4/11/2025	3:45 PM	at Beechwood	JV Girls only
4/15/2025	3:45 PM	Conner at Central Park	Boys and Girls
4/16/2025	3:45 PM	NCC at Richardson Rd	Boys and Girls
4/23/2025	3:45 PM	at Bellevue	Girls only
4/24/2025	3:45 PM	at Lloyd	Boys and Girls
4/28/2025	4:00 PM	at Walton Verona	Boys and Girls
4/29/2025	4:00 PM	at Ryle	Boys and Girls
5/1/2024	3:45 PM	Boone County at Boone Woods	Boys and Girls
5/3/2025	?	All "A" Tournament	Boys and Girls
5/4/2025	?	All "A" Tournament	Boys and Girls
5/5/2025	3:45 PM	at Beechwood	Girls only
5/6/2025	3:45 PM	Calvary Christian at Richardson Rd.	Boys and Girls
5/7/2025	3:45 PM	Lloyd at Richardson Rd.	Boys and Girls